
МАТЕМАТИЧЕСКИ ТУРНИР "ИВАН САЛАБАШЕВ" – 29.11.2025 г.
РЕЗУЛТАТИ

№ Училище
Общо

1 Ростислав Станиславович Сафонов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 50

2 Стефан Мирославов Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 50

3 Томислав Теодоров Николов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 50

4 Ема Иванова Дочева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 48

5 Калоян Атанасов Кошничаров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 48

6 Константин Милков Костов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 48

7 Марина Несторова Петрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 48

8 Павел Мартин Бошнаков ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 48

9 Елизабет Иванова Китенова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 42

10 Иван Иванов Трендафилов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 42

11 Михаела Танева Иванова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 42

12 Теодора Петрова Димитрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 42

13 Павлин Павлинов Велев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 40

14 Светлазар Златков Златев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 40

15 Алекс Диянов Минков СУ "Любен Каравелов" гр. Несебър V 38

16 Виктория Георгиева Чанкова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 38

17 Иван Динев Стоянов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 38

18 Христо Костадинов Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 38

19 Христо Радостинов Христов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 38

20 Александра Стоянова Желева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 36

21 Валерия Ивайло Николова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 36

22 Иван Владимиров Иванов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 36

23 Ангел Станиславов Марчев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 32

24 Валерия Александровна Динева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 32

25 Георги Антонов Йорданов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 32

26 Петър Иванов Стоянов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 32

27 Пламен Ивелинов Пенев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 32

28 Биляна Ивайлова Бързилова ППМГ "Добри Чинтулов" гр. Сливен V 30

29 Димитър Златомиров Дерменджиев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 30

30 Теодор Венциславов Борисов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 30

Име, презиме, фамилия на 
ученика

Клас на 
ученика



31 Павел Димитров Марков ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 28

32 Ралена Христова Райкова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 28

33 Михаил Георгиев Спасов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 26

34 Калоян Станиславов Иванов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 24

35 Петър Александров Горнаков ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 24

36 Александра Антонова Александрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 22

37 Цветелина Владимирова Фиалковска ОУ "Александър Георгиев - Коджакафа V 22

38 Велин Тодоров ОУ Христо Смирненски V 20

39 Момчил Пламенов Люцканов ОУ "Александър Георгиев - Коджакафа V 18

40 Симона Пламенова Илиева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 16

41 Даника Тихомир Стайкова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" V 12
42 Екатерина Волф ОУ "Христо Ботев" Сарафово V 10

1 Веселина Петрова Петрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 54
2 Явор Живков Пампоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 46
3 Елена Михайлова Момчева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 42
4 Михаил Димитров Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 42
5 Кирил Петров Тодоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 40
6 Християна Пламенова Дончева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 40
7 Божидара Христова Цветкова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 38
8 Иван Димитров Василев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 38
9 Хрисимир Станимитов Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 28

10 Никола Иванов Николов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 26
11 София Хлибова Леонидовна Христо Ботев г. Ахелой VI 16

1 Лъчезар Георгиев Томов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 60
2 Валери Дианов Михалев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 48
3 Борис Ивайлов Джелепов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42
4 Габриела Желязкова Томова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42
5 Ивайло Красимиров Колев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42
6 Кристиян Николаев Костадинов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 40
7 Георги Пламенов Киров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 38
8 Георги Иванов Хаджиев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36
9 Иван Тодоров Бояров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36

10 Славяна Станиславова Марчева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36
11 Стефан Тодоров Цвятков ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36
12 Матей Ивов Миронов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 34
13 Ивайло Христов Христов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 32
14 Петър Петков Мазнев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 32
15 Мартин Ясенов Манолов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 30
16 Боян Кирилов Делев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 26
17 Васил Петров Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 20

1 Георгия Георгиева Михалева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 38
2 Калоян Николаев Ангелов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 34
3 София Живкова Пампорова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 34
4 Павел Светлинов Цонев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 28
5 Сияна Деянова Стамова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 28



6 Миглена Ивайлова Василева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 26
7 Никол Николаева Георгиева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 24
8 Александра Петрова Димитрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 22
9 Димитър Димов Германов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 20

1 Георги Кирилов Палачоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" IX 42

2 Янилия Теодор Терпо ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" IX 42
1 Иван Владимиров Стоянов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" X 7
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44 Веселина Петрова Петрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 54

45 Елена Михайлова Момчева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 42

46 Иван Димитров Василев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 38

47 Кирил Петров Тодоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 40

48 Михаил Димитров Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 42

49 Никола Иванов Николов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 26

50 София Хлибова Леонидовна Христо Ботев г. Ахелой VI 16

51 Хрисимир Станимитов Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 28

52 Християна Пламенова Дончева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 40

53 Явор Живков Пампоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 46

54 Борис Ивайлов Джелепов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42

55 Боян Кирилов Делев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 26

56 Валери Дианов Михалев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 48

57 Васил Петров Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 20

58 Габриела Желязкова Томова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42

59 Георги Иванов Хаджиев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36

60 Георги Пламенов Киров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 38

61 Ивайло Красимиров Колев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42

62 Ивайло Христов Христов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 32

63 Иван Тодоров Бояров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36

64 Кристиян Николаев Костадинов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 40

65 Лъчезар Георгиев Томов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 60

66 Мартин Ясенов Манолов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 30

67 Матей Ивов Миронов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 34

68 Петър Петков Мазнев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 32

69 Славяна Станиславова Марчева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36

70 Стефан Тодоров Цвятков ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36

71 Александра Петрова Димитрова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 22

72 Георгия Георгиева Михалева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 38

73 Димитър Димов Германов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 20

74 Калоян Николаев Ангелов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 34

75 Миглена Ивайлова Василева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 26



76 Никол Николаева Георгиева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 24

77 Павел Светлинов Цонев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 28

78 Сияна Деянова Стамова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 28

79 София Живкова Пампорова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 34

80 Георги Кирилов Палачоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" IX 42

81 Янилия Теодор Терпо ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" IX 42

82 Иван Владимиров Стоянов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" X 7
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46 Иван Димитров Василев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 38
47 Кирил Петров Тодоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 40
48 Михаил Димитров Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 42
49 Никола Иванов Николов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 26
50 София Хлибова Леонидовна Христо Ботев г. Ахелой VI 16
51 Хрисимир Станимитов Димитров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 28
52 Християна Пламенова Дончева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 40
53 Явор Живков Пампоров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VI 46
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58 Габриела Желязкова Томова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42
59 Георги Иванов Хаджиев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36
60 Георги Пламенов Киров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 38
61 Ивайло Красимиров Колев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 42
62 Ивайло Христов Христов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 32
63 Иван Тодоров Бояров ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 36
64 Кристиян Николаев Костадинов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 40
65 Лъчезар Георгиев Томов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 60
66 Мартин Ясенов Манолов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 30
67 Матей Ивов Миронов ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 34
68 Петър Петков Мазнев ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VII 32
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75 Миглена Ивайлова Василева ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 26
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79 София Живкова Пампорова ППМГ "Акад. Н. Обрешков" VIII 34
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